
ANNAMALAI UNIVERSITY 

M.Sc. DEGREE EXAMINATIONS – NOVEMBER 2024 

FIVE YEAR INTEGRATED POST GRADUATE DEGREE PROGRAMMES 

REVISED TIME – TABLE 
CLINICAL PSYCHOLOGY 

 (NEW PATTERN) 
(UNDER CREDIT BASED SYSTEM) 

(CANDIDATE JOINED DURING JULY 2019 – 2024) 

FIRST SEMESTER 

Date Day Ses Code Subject Title 

03/12/2024 Tuesday AN 
19ITAMC11 Part – I Tamil – Paper – I  Naveena Illakkiyamum  Nadagamum 
19IHINC11 Part – I Hindi 
19IFREC11 Part – I French 

04/12/2024 Wednesday AN 19IENGC12 Part – II English Through Literature I : Prose 
05/12/2024 Thursday AN 19IENSC15 Environmental Studies 
06/12/2024 Friday AN 19IPSYC14 Core 2 :Lifespan Psychology – I 
07/12/2024 Saturday AN 19IPSYC13 Core 1 :General Psychology – I 
09/12/2024 Monday AN 19IPSYA16 Allied1: Medical Sociology  

 

SECOND SEMESTER 

Date Day Ses Code Subject Title 

19/12/2024 Thursday FN 
19ITAMC21 Part – I Tamil – Paper – II  Bakthi Elakiyamum Chittrielakiyamum   
19IHINC21 Part – I Hindi 
19IFREC21 Part – I French 

20/12/2024 Friday FN 19IENGC22 Part – II English Through Literature II : Poetry 
21/12/2024 Saturday FN 19IPSYA26 Allied2: Health Policies & Programmes 
23/12/2024 Monday FN 19IPSYC23 Core 3 :General Psychology – II 
24/12/2024 Tuesday FN 19IPSYC25 Core 5 :Bio - Psychology – I 
26/12/2024 Thursday FN 19IPSYC24 Core 4 :Lifespan Psychology – II 

 
THIRD SEMESTER 

 
Date Day Ses Code Subject Title 

03/12/2024 Tuesday FN 
19ITAMC31 Part – I Tamil – Araillakkiyamum Kappiyamum 
19IHINC31 Part – I Hindi 
19IFREC31 Part – I French 

04/12/2024 Wednesday FN 19IENGC32 Part – II English – Through Literature III : Drama 
05/12/2024 Thursday FN ************ ************** 
06/12/2024 Friday FN 19IPSYC34 Core 7 :Nutrition and Behaviour 
07/12/2024 Saturday FN 19IPSYC33 Core 6 :Bio – Psychology – II 
09/12/2024 Monday FN 19ICIAC36 Core 8 :Computer and its Application 
10/12/2024 Tuesday FN 19IPSYA37 Allied3: Rural Health Management  
11/12/2024 Wednesday FN 19ISSC300 Soft Skill Development - I 

 

FOURTH SEMESTER 

Date Day Ses Code Subject Title 

28/12/2024 Saturday FN 
19ITAMC41 Part – I Tamil – Sanga Illakkiyamum Semmozhi Varalarum 
19IHINC41 Part – I Hindi 
19IFREC41 Part – I French 

30/12/2024 Monday FN 19IENGC42 Part – II English – Through Literature IV :Short Story 
31/12/2024 Tuesday FN 19IPSYC43 Core 9 : Social Psychology – I 
02/01/2025 Thursday FN 19IPSYC44 Core10: Cognitive Psychology – I 
03/01/2025 Friday FN 19IPSYC45 Core11: Theories of Personality 
04/01/2025 Saturday FN 19IPSYA46 Allied4: Psychological Statistics 
06/01/2025 Monday FN ************ ************** 
07/01/2025 Tuesday FN 19ISSC400 Soft Skill – II 

 
  



(CANDIDATE JOINED DURING JULY 2019 – 2024) 

FIFTH SEMESTER 

Date Day Ses Code Subject Title 
25/11/2024 Monday AN 19IPSYC51 Core12: Cognitive Psychology - II 
26/11/2024 Tuesday AN 19IPSYC52 Core13: Social Psychology – II 
27/11/2024 Wednesday AN 19IPSYC53 Core14: Psychopathology – I 
28/11/2024 Thursday AN 19IPSYC54 Allied5: Yoga Psychology 
29/11/2024 Friday AN ************ ************ 

30/11/2024 Saturday 
 

AN 
 

19IPSYC55 
19IPSYC56 

Departmental Elective –II 
Positive Psychology 
Institutional Approach to Disability 

02/12/2024 Monday AN 19ISSC500 Soft Skills - III 
 

SIXTH SEMESTER 

Date Day Ses Code Subject Title 
19/12/2024 Thursday AN 19IPSYC61 Core15: School Counselling 
20/12/2024 Friday AN 19IPSYC62 Core16: Psychopathology - II 
21/12/2024 Saturday AN ************ ************ 

23/12/2024 Monday 
AN 

19IPSYC64 
DE-III 
Positive Psychology – II 

24/12/2024 Tuesday 
AN 

19IPSYC65 
DE-IV 
Forensic Psychology 

26/12/2024 Thursday AN 19IPSYV66 Value Education 
27/12/2024 Friday AN 19ISSC600 Soft Skill – IV Employability Skill 

 
SEVENTH SEMESTER 

Date Day Ses Code Subject Title 
12/12/2024 Thursday FN 19IPSYC71 Core18: Neuropsychology – I 
13/12/2024 Friday FN 19IPSYC72 Core19: Psycho diagnostics 
14/12/2024 Saturday FN 19IPSYC73 Core20: Health Psychology – I 
16/12/2024 Monday FN 19IPSYC74 Core21: Research Methodology 
17/12/2024 Tuesday FN ************ ************ 

18/12/2024 Wednesday FN 

 
19AIPOLX1 
19AIHISO1 
19UCYSX01 
19ARURX01 
19APOSX01 

Inter Departmental Elective: 
Indian Government and Politics 
Tourism and Travel Management 
Yoga for Personality Development 
Rural Development and Extension 
Population Dynamics 

 
 

EIGHTH SEMESTER 
Date Day Ses Code Subject Title 

12/12/2024 Thursday AN 19IPSYC81 Core22: Neuropsychology II 
13/12/2024 Friday AN 19IPSYC82 Core23: Health Psychology II 
14/12/2024 Saturday AN 19IPSYC84 Core25: Psychotherapeutics I 
16/12/2024 Monday AN ************ ************ 
17/12/2024 Tuesday AN 19IPSYE85 Departmental Elective V: Cyber Bullying 
18/12/2024 Wednesday AN 19IASOCX2 Departmental Elective: Sociology of Mass Communication 

 
NINTH SEMESTER 

Date Day Ses Code Subject Title 
25/11/2024 Monday FN 19IPSYC91 Core 26: Hospital Management 
26/11/2024 Tuesday FN 19IPSYC93 Core 28: Rehabilitation Psychology 
27/11/2024 Wednesday FN 19IPSYC92 Core 27: Counselling Psychology 
28/11/2024 Thursday FN 19IPSYC94 Core 29: Psychotherapuetics II 
29/11/2024 Friday FN ********** *********** 
30/11/2024 Saturday FN 19IPSYE95 Departmental Elective: Gerontology 

02/12/2024 Monday FN 

 
19ASOCX03 
19ABUSC03 
19IPSYX96 

Inter Departmental Elective: 
Social Problems and Social Welfare 
Training and Development 
Counseling Psychology 

 
  



(CANDIDATE JOINED DURING JULY 2019 – 2024) 

 

TENTH SEMESTER 
Date Day Ses Code Subject Title 

28/12/2024 Saturday AN 19IPSC100 Constitution of India 
30/12/2024 Monday AN 19IPSYC101 Core 30: Modern Clinical Psychology 

 
Ses - Session 
FN:  09.30 a.m – 12.30 p.m.                                                                              
AN:  02.00 p.m – 05.00 p.m. 
                  Dr.R.S.Kumar, Ph.D., 
Annamalainagar                    
22/11/2024                             Controller of Examinations 
 
NOTE:  

 
1. All the Students (including Private Candidates) are directed to have their Identity Card With 

Photo duly signed by the Head of the Department.  Without Identity Card they will not be 
permitted to write the Examinations. 

 
2. Candidates will be provided a Blank Answer Booklet containing 40 pages.  They are advised to 

restrict their answers within that.  No additional sheets will be provided. 
 
3. Hall Tickets can be downloaded Four days before the commencement of the Examinations. 

 
VENUE 

 
INTEGRATED BUILDING (OPPOSITE TO M.B.A. DEPARTMENT) 
MOBILE PHONE NOT ALLOWED INSIDE THE EXAMINATION HALL 

Time Table and Hall Ticket can be downloaded from the University 

website: www.annamalaiuniversity.ac.in/aucoe/timetable.php 
 


	FIVE YEAR INTEGRATED POST GRADUATE DEGREE PROGRAMMES
	REVISED TIME – TABLE
	CLINICAL PSYCHOLOGY
	SECOND SEMESTER
	THIRD SEMESTER
	SIXTH SEMESTER
	SEVENTH SEMESTER
	EIGHTH SEMESTER
	NINTH SEMESTER

